Ill TRAVESIA NOCTURNA ME TOMO LAS DE VILLADIEGO

Clasificacié por Categorias

Pos. Dor.
1 333
2 308
3 207
4 353
5 92
6 148
7 60
8 74
9 68
10 132
" 143
12 342
13 6
14 155
15 346
16 225
17 338
18 287
19 170
20 221
21 343
22 349
23 281

Ceballos Carranza, Ruben
Delgado Benito, Rubén
Velasco Mencia, Rodrigo

De Grado, Ramén

Garcia Lomas, Ricardo
Nanez Garcia, Oscar

De La Hera Fontaneda, Borja
Escobar Carrizales, Roger
Delgado Arcos, Rodrigo
Martinez Gonzalez, Fernando
Millan Vilarchao, Jose Manuel
Mediavilla Vicente, Jose Angel
Alonso Jurado, Daniel

Pérez Cuesta, Rubén

Varona Martin, Oscar

Alonso Abad, Radil

Martinez Berro, Jesus Maria
Gutierrez Hermoso, Julio
Rodriguez Domingo, Roberto
Pérez Brieva, Rodrigo
Medina Merino, Jose Manuel
Ruiz, Juan Pablo

Marijuan Barbadillo, Alfredo

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Villadiego, 30-08-2014
Organiza: Asociacion Juvenil Veséanikos,
Excmo. Ayuntamiento de Villadiego,
ID) - Diputaciéon Provincial de Burgos
Cronometra: OrycronSport
Sistema: Dorsal Chip
Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

Senior Masculino

Club

C. D. Zorros Run
Corriendo Por Palencia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Kenia Training
Independiente
Independiente

Kenia Training
Independiente
Independiente

Grupo Aspanias

Club Montarieros De Pradoluengo
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Ac Ronchis
Independiente
Tropezén Y Zancadilla Fitness Sport Club
Independiente

Grupo Aspanias
Independiente
Independiente

Tiempo
46:43
48:31
49:35
50:12
50:13
50:34
50:41
50:46
51:34
52:08
52:17
52:59
53:09
53:41
54:21
54:34
54:41
55:02
55:05
55:05
55:08
55:52
55:53

T/Km.
03:44
03:53
03:58
04:01
04:01
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:08
04:10

04:11
04:14
04:15
04:18
04:21

04:22
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:28
04:28

WwWw.orycronsport.com



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
|
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

335
67
18

198
133
46

189

195

347

330
161

188
359
238
64
182
209
137
61
33
194
66
332
149
47
213
217
20
258
212
251
44
144
262
151
126
376

Serna Perniq, Javier

Del Valle Barreda, César
Barbero Cuesta, Roberto
Serrano Aguilar, Carlos
Martinez Marin, Adrian
Céspedes Santamariaa, Rodrigo
Salvador Miguélez, Pablo
Sanchez Lépez, Sergio
Moiriivas Piera, Luis Miguel
Ruiz-Jimenez Puig, Jose Enrique
Puente Gonzdlez, Manuel
Herrero, Rubén

Salinas Gutierrez, Diego
Varona Arnaiz, Daniel
Santamaria Madrazo, Sergio
De La Torre Rilova, Sergio
Ruiz Ruiz, Pedro Luis

Velez Martinez-Conde, Octavio
Mate Casals, Carlos

De La Peria Moradillo, Sergio
Calvo Ruiz, David

Sanchez Diez, Roberto

Del Olmo Garcia, Diego
Carpintero Pérez, Rodrigo
Ocon Mata, Ismael

Cirilo Roiz, Antonio

Villa Perez, Sergio

Vizcaino, José

Bartolome Cerreda, Jorge
Ruiz Vallejo, Emilio José

Vidal Perez, Daniel

Martinez De La Iglesia, Jorge
Casas Alonso, Miguel Angel
Moreno Mediavilla, Roberto
Ureta Anton, Ruben

Palacin Ortega, David

Marijuan Hernando, Vicente Ramon

Gonzalez Lopez, Fernando

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Ac Ronchis
Independiente
Independiente

Club Atletismo Villanueva De La Torre

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C.C Me Tomo Las De Villadiego
Burgaleses En El Running
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Papamoscas

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga
Independiente

Los Cojos Flojos
Independiente

Miercoles A Correr

Uno Publicidad

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

56:18
56:50
56:57
57:04
58:25
58:37
58:50
59:08
59:17
59:32
59:32
59:49
1:00:10
1:00:31
1:00:39
1:00:48
1:01:17
1:01:19
1:01:31
1:01:52
1:01:53
1:02:26
1:02:41
1:02:51
1:03:49
1:05:02
1:08:27
1:08:46
1:08:54
1:11:19
1:11:59
1:12:11
1:13:28
1:13:33
1:13:38
1:17:31
1:17:37
1:18:52

04:30
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:57
04:57
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:06
05:12
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:42
05:46
05:47
05:53
05:53
05:54
06:12
06:13
06:19

WwWw.orycronsport.com



62 360 Ezkurdia Gonzalez, Iker Independiente 1:18:53 06:19
63 39 Calzon Miguel, Imanol Independiente 1:21:16 06:30
64 187  Saiz Moradillo, Rubén Independiente 1:23:43 06:42

conta cto@orycro nsport.com WwWw.orycronsport.com



